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'y 4 « 4 :0 s
UM ‘ dP u ‘ﬂy *Guarantee the freedom to express thoughts and opinions and
P . . the opportunity to communicate
‘\AJA.I Lﬂ)\.uuj d.sa\).ﬂ 4_1.1&.«5\ *Realize the citizen's autonomy through participation and
sharing information

”
Mw‘ *Promote human right culture and democratic citizenship
”

. 3 . . .
+ Protect the right not to be discriminated for any reason such as race, gender, age, disabilities, Guarantee the self-realization thrOUgh labor and the rlghts of

nationality, the region where they come from, economic and social status, etc, the worker
+ Guarantee the rights to live free like a human being in all areas such as politics, economy, society, . - o . ivi i
e e YL »| RE ‘ﬂjm 41a l| *Guarantee healthy living free from the fear of diseases

*Guarantee adequate residence and pleasant residential

"’ ré o S L@—‘m environment
Y‘ ‘\.MAJAAAJ\ *Realize the home, school and workplace free from abuse,
“ 3 I

+ Realize the freedom, equality, solidarity based on the noble spirits of Gwangju Student Indepen- violence and interference
dent Movement, Apr 19 Revolution, May 18 Democratization Movement

- Start from the current democracy and the level of economic development

*Guarantee a minimum standard of living sufficient to enjoy life

« Improve the quality of life having close relationship with citizen's daily living such as participation. as a human being

welfare, environment, etc at the city level not at the nation «Guarantee the rights of disabled to live together [il"l the

P > & va A Wia | dued dudkll community] without discrimination
— LD i e . .
?‘MY‘ M . | *Guarantee the rights of children, youth and older persons, and

* The possibility of practice useful for establishment. evaluation and monitering of human rights U.-P“}JAAS that they are properly cared for

policy *Realize respect for the diverse culture and identity of the
* The possibility to comparing and evaluating the level of human rights with the nation and other . .

cities minority
» The item enabled to actually be measured (including the measuring devotion) *Guarantee gender equality and the rights of women

.o - - | Jadtas *Guarantee a pleasant environment and sharing leisure facilities
Ax e 4w “\-‘:3‘3’“j Lﬁm} *Build the city safe from the crime, traffic accident, disaster,

A4 \j fire, hazardous foods and drugs
*Build the convenient city free of barriers for all the citizens

4 ~‘ d
\M ﬁ - *Pursue diversity of the education and realize free and creative

po éﬁé ] 44ls] (“953-‘. A 4—’-’3-45\ learning
4 L ol 7 . . .
S » ATERK: Al S . I Guarantee the rights to create and enjoy culture and the arts
‘ ’MY‘ s QP ‘LAAJ.A J‘J \2’\_1 <Al S/ [U \!J\ freely
= *The city strives for, and contributes to the improvement of

CA domestic and overseas human rights
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. . w 2 - & s
‘ ’ dﬂ u ﬂy *Guarantee the freedom to express thoughts and opinions and
£ The city is freely communicating and the o.pportun!t.y to Icommunlcate S
S *Realize the citizen's autonomy through participation and
participating . .
sharing information

»
Mw‘ *Promote human right culture and democratic citizenship
”»

. 3 . . .
+ Protect the right not to be discriminated for any reason such as race, gender, age, disabilities, Guarantee the self-realization thrOUgh labor and the rlghts of

nationality, the region where they come from, economic and social status, etc, the worker
+ Guarantee the rights to live free like a human being in all areas such as politics. economy, society, . . . *Guarantee healthy living free from the fear of diseases
culture, environment, etc, The city realizes a happy life for

. : *Guarantee adequate residence and pleasant residential
inhabitants

"’ S"E o . “« o environment
Y‘ MJAAAJ\ *Realize the home, school and workplace free from abuse,
“ 3 I

+ Realize the freedom, equality, solidarity based on the noble spirits of Gwangju Student Indepen- violence and interference
dent Movement, Apr 19 Revolution, May 18 Democratization Movement

- Start from the current democracy and the level of economic development *Guarantee a minimum standard of “V'ng sufficient to €enjoy life

« Improve the quality of life having close relationship with citizen's daily living such as participation. as a human being
welfare, environment, etc at the city level not at the nation Guarantee the rights of disabled to live together [in the
L of T . . community] without discrimination
2 The city is getting together with V] . .
? M disadvantaged *Guarantee the rights of children, youth and older persons, and
* The possibility of practice useful for establishment, evaluation and monitoring of human rights that they are prOperly cared for
policy *Realize respect for the diverse culture and identity of the
« The possibility to comparing and evaluating the level of human rights with the nation and other . .
+ The item enabled to actually be measured (including the measuring devotion) *Guarantee gender equality and the rights of women
g q y g

*Guarantee a pleasant environment and sharing leisure facilities
It maintains a pleasant and safe *Build the city safe from the crime, traffic accident, disaster,
environment fire, hazardous foods and drugs

*Build the convenient city free of barriers for all the citizens

4 ~‘ v
\M ﬁ *Pursue diversity of the education and realize free and creative

learning
The city creates [human rights] culture  *Guarantee the rights to create and enjoy culture and the arts

(' ,Luu. ‘ ( é 3 :\A.A
\p M and does so jointly with others freely
= *The city strives for, and contributes to the improvement of

domestic and overseas human rights
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Foreigner Workers Culture Center
Gwangju

LFYOA ZMT ENE 622-
6 X|

kAR RN Fa PAR =
Gwanglu Foreigner Workers Health
Center

Gwangju
LEL AN FUT YA S

S0 G X A M
Gwanglu Support Center for
Immigrant Women

Gwangju

STEGA| S S 823-
1HJKI

O|F7tE5 S X2
Migrants Family Welfare Center

Gwangju
LFLAN 27 RUE
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Migrant Workers Center
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Apostolate to Migrants Center
ST A i1 55 969-10H K|
g OrA|OEf 2534

Asia Balgeum community attached to

Wongaksa (Temple)
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27,4
11,8
15,6
72,6
2,3
1,2
2,2
2,5
1,5
0,8
4,1
1,1
1,1
3
0,9
3,9
0,5
0,03
0,4
100

504.197
217.903

286.294
1.336.029

42.190
21.786
39.737
45.539
26.800
14.503
74.538
20.933
19.387
93.641
16.413
71.213
9.326
601
7.590

1.840.226

50,83
53,38
49,1
51,87
51,73
52,27
51,62
47,32
55,04
63,95
52,16
49,75
54,59
53,61
39,68
45,79
55,22
50,69
44,8
51,47

358.296
152.393

205.903
588.845

28.641
21.112
26.656
36.135
18.286
11.314
51.682
12.997
13.702
68.273
10.975
46.484
8.099
511
3.429

947.141

38,3
15,5
22,8
61,7
3
2,2
2,8
4,1
1,8
0,1
5,4
1,4
1,4
6,9
1,5
5,5
0,8
0,05
0,4
100

704.902
285.507

419.395
1.135.324

55.361
40.387
51.639
76.363
33.224
17.692
99.082
26.125
25.100

127.432

27.657

101.512

14.666
1.008
7.654

1.840.226
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Atlantic Ocean — Major roads —_—
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http://plus55.com/culture/2016/03/sao-paulo-a-city-of-immigrants
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=u39HjYy28iM&feature=youtu.be

CONSELHO PARTICIPATIVO MUNICIPAL

Jabaquara
Jacand/Tremembé
Lapa

Mooca

Penha Pinheiros
Pirituba/Jaragua

Crsiad Balad) 58 laal
Cralgalls

A oY) Cilasdtl 21

Aricanduva/Vila
Formosa

Butanta
Campo Limpo
Capela do Socorro

: Casa Verde

Santana/Tucuruvi ,
, Ermelino
Santo Amaro Sé Matarazzo
Vila Maria Freguesia do O
Vila Guilherme Brasilandia

5% PREFEITURA DE i i :

(5] SAO PAULO Vila Mariana Ipiranga

Vila Prudente

http://conselhoparticipativo.prefeitura.sp.gov.br/2014/i
nmigrantes/index.php

VIVER A CIDADE QUE A GENTE AMA.
FAZER R SAO PRULO QUE A GENTE QUER.



http://conselhoparticipativo.prefeitura.sp.gov.br/2014/inmigrantes/index.php
http://conselhoparticipativo.prefeitura.sp.gov.br/2014/inmigrantes/index.php
http://conselhoparticipativo.prefeitura.sp.gov.br/2014/inmigrantes/index.php
http://conselhoparticipativo.prefeitura.sp.gov.br/2014/inmigrantes/index.php
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